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February
1

Student/Alumni Research
Panel
Research Programs

Research Programs Info Session 
Research Programs

Success Strategies: Get Ready for
Active Learning  
The Learning Center

Will they find out I don't belong
here?
Career Development Center

Applying for Grad School 101
Graduate Center

www.CSULB/EDU/CNSM/THRIVE
FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT SONIA.SANTOS@CSULB.EDU
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COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCES & MATHEMATICS

February
2

February
8

February
15

February
23

Like a Boss: Women in Science
and Math Panel 
CNSM Advising Center

5 PM

5 PM

3 PM

3 PM

3:30 PM

5 PM

               For more info
                 & RSVP HERE

https://www.csulb.edu/college-of-natural-sciences-and-mathematics/thrive-event-series

